
Potential Conflict Dates with D4$'s Events 2020 - 2021

Date Day Time

6/21/2020 Sunday

7/4/2020 Saturday

9/7/2020 Monday

10/31/2020 Saturday

11/1/2020 Sunday Daylight Savings Time ends

11/11/2020 Wednesday

11/26/2020 Thursday

12/25/2020 Friday

1/1/2020 Friday

1/18/2021 Monday

2/14/2021 Sunday

2/15/2021 Monday

5/9/2021 Sunday

5/31/2021 Monday

Unitarian Universalist Local & National Events:

04/24/20 to 04/26/20              unk 

for 2021

Friday to 

Sunday

6/7/2020 Sunday 01:00:00 PM

6/20/2020 actual Saturday 6:30:00 PM

06/27/2020 to 6/28/2020 Wed. to Sun.

7/18/2020 Saturday 11am to 2pm

12/12/2020 actual Monday 06:30:00 PM

Christian – Jewish – Muslim Observances:

4/13/2021 Tueday Ramadan Starts; ends May12/21

5/8/2021 Sunday Lailat al-Qadr

5/12/2021 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr

7/20-23/2021 Tuesday Eid Al-Adha

8/20/2021 Thursday Muharram ends 9/18/20 Friday

9/19/2020 Saturday Rosh Hashana

9/27/2020 Saturday Yom Kippur  ends Monday 9/28/20

10/2/2020 Friday First day of Sukkot

10/9/2020 Friday Last day of Sukkot

10/28/2020 Wednesday The Prophet's Birthday

12/10/2020 Friday Chanukah/Hanukkah – First Day

12/10/2020  ? Saturday Yule (Winter Solstice at First UU)

12/18/2020 Friday Chanukah/Hanukkah – Last Day

12/25/2020 Friday Christmas Holiday

3/10/2021 Sunday Isra and Mi'raj

4/8/2020 Saturday Passover Starts

4/12/2020 Sunday Easter Sunday

4/16/2020 Sunday Passover – Last Day

Jewish Holidays start on or after sunset on the date listed.

Islamic Holidays start at sunset on the date listed, but might be one day off as Islam may not use the Gregorian calendar.

Valentine's Day

President's Day *Three Day Weekend

Mother's Day

Memorial Day *Three Day Weekend

Winter Solstice Celebration

UU Pacific Regional Assembly Meeting - Portland, OR

Hillcrest Pride Parade – San Diego, CA

1st Unitarian Universalist Church of San Diego Annual Congregational Meeting

Summer Solstice Celebration

UUA General Assembly - Providence RI

Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas 

New Year's

Martin Luther King Day *Three Day Weekend

Event

Father's Day

July 4 Independence Day Observed

Labor Day *Three Day Weekend

Halloween


